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

35234 Highway 41 Ste. 1 Coarsegold Ca, 93614  

www.jcarolrealty.com 

17.49 Acres Usable on 

Coarsegold Creek  

Land sits off HWY 41 near  

Casino in Coarsegold  

MLS #549852 $220,000  

80 Acres with pond and well 

Beautiful secluded land with large 

year round pond and artesian well. 

Great for growing things or running 

cattle. $180,000 MLS 527195  

2 HOMES ON 113 ACRES 

Usable land with river front-

age. Meadows and mountain 

views. On Hwy 49. 

$1,600,000 MLS#539349  

65 Acres on the Fresno River  

Private land with river frontage 

Lots of usable land. Prices to 

sell  

 

 

We Need More 

Listings  

Call or text me  

559-760-0806 

Laura Young  
4 Bedroom 3 bath  

Home in Coarsegold near the 

Fresno River . Lots of usable land  

$380,000   MLS# 541096 
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17.49 ACRES USABLE ON
COARSEGOLD CREEK
Land sits off HWY 41 near

Casino in Coarsegold.
MLS #549852 $220,000

80 ACRES 
WITH POND AND WELL

Beautiful secluded land with 
large year-round pond and 

artesian well. Great for growing 
things or running cattle.
$180,000 MLS 527195

2 HOMES ON 113 ACRES
Usable land with river frontage.

Meadows and mountain
views. On Hwy 49.

$1,600,000 MLS#539349
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Fresno River . Lots of usable land  
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

BRE# 01845930 

65 ACRES ON THE FRESNO RIVER
Private land with river frontage. Lots of usable land. 

Priced to sell
$199,900 MLS# 544952

We Need More Listings!
Call or text me, Laura Young, at 559-760-0806 BRE# 01845930

4 BEDROOM 3 BATH
Home in Coarsegold near the Fresno River. Lots of 

usable land.
$380,000 MLS# 541096
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Top Producers & Award Winning REALTORS®

MELISSA 
BULLER

REALTOR® of the year 2014
Cell (559) 641-8585 

m.buller@c21ditton.com
Web: www.MelissaBuller.com   

CalDRE# 01341375

KENNY 
BULLER
BROKER ASSOCIATE
Cell (559) 642-7253 
E-Mail: k.buller@c21ditton.com
Web: www.KennyBuller.com   
CalDRE#00867038

40307 Highway 41
Oakhurst, CA  93644

Each Office Is Independently Owned and Operated

IN ESCROW!
2 HOMES!

2 HOMES ON 1 LOT!
Larger home is 1500+/- sq. ft. with 3 BDs, 2 
BAs, nice living room & dining area leading 
to back covered deck. MLS#554432 $415,000

IN ESCROW!

MAJESTIC VIEWS OF THE SIERRAS!
Privacy & a custom home with owned solar. 
You can have all this and so much more. 
MLS# 555288-10  $585,000

COME & CHECK IT OUT!
This wonderful 2001 Anniversary edition is 
1539+/- sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath manufac-
tured home. MLS#550864-20  $99,500

Ditton Realty

55+ PARK

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR IT ALL!
From the minute you pass through the entrance 
you will be wowed! 2 homes on 13.74+/- usable 
acres! MLS# 553433-10  $925,000

BEAUTIFUL 10+ ACRES!
Now is the perfect time to build your dream 
home or homes! This 10.19+/- acres has 2 
roughed in pads. MLS#554627-20  $109,000

LAND!

LOVELY 2004 CUSTOM BUILT HOME!
This 2033+/- sq. ft. home has 3 nice sized 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms w/a wrap-around 
veranda. MLS# 557116-17 $450,000

BEAUTIFUL NORTH FORK PARCEL!
Beautiful Taylor Ridge subdivision located 
on a cul-de-sac! Usable 2.8+/- acres. MLS# 
553136-50  $78,900

LAND!

For more information about Fresno Association of REALTORS® please visit http://fresnomls.net	 5

IN ESCROW!

GREAT YOSEMITE LAKES HOME!
This lovely 4 BD, 2 BA home has 1884+/- sq. ft. 
& sits on an open 1.05+/- acre! Western built 
home in 2001. MLS# 554738-22 $349,500

IN ESCROW!
SOLD!

PRIVATE SETTING & GREAT VIEWS!
This 1975+/- sq. ft. home sits on 5.08+/- 
acres w/owned solar for little or no power 
cost. 3BR, 2BA. MLS# 557133-17  $467,500

JUST LISTED!

LIVE OFF THE LAND! 
Totally self-sustained ranch off grid. History abounds, from the first Native American to 
today’s preppers, Kinsman Flat is home to some of nature’s fine beauty... 40+/- acres fenced 
and cross fenced land for your beef. MLS# 552491-50  $531,000

      

PRICED TO SELL!
1492+/- sq. ft. 3BR, 2BA manufactured 
home with not only a 2 car garage but 
addtl carport. MLS# 549355-20  $109,000

GREAT PARK!

MAKE THIS YOUR DREAM HOME!
A warm & comfortable home has become more important than ever! This unique, one-
of-a-kind home’s warmth becomes apparent as soon as you walk in. Lg. living room has a 
wood-burning stove, lg. windows, high-lighting & fantastic views. MLS# 556939-10 $445,000

GREAT HOME & BEAUTIFUL PROPERTY!
If you are looking for a place to call home, liv-
ing in peace and serenity with beautiful pines, 
oaks and cedars. MLS# 551672-17  $459,000

OFF THE GRID!

JUST LISTED!
JUST LISTED!

STUNNING HOME WITH POND FRONTAGE!
So much to offer! 3007+/- sq. ft. w/4 bedrooms, game/bonus room, formal dining room, 
breakfast nook & 2 1/2 bathrooms. This is truly a stunning home & the backyard w/private 
dock & peaceful gazebo are breathtaking! You’ll feel at home. MLS# 557144-10  $689,000

JUST LISTED!

WATERFRONT!
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JOHN BORTZ
www.JohnBortz.com

Cell: (559) 676-3913
j.bortz@c21ditton.com
 GRI DRE# 01377114

WHAT A GREAT FIND in this 12.76+/- acres with having 
great views, multiple building sites that take in nature, but 
help maintain your privacy. Rock outcroppings, meadows, 
trails through the property & wildlife to watch, you will be 
so at peace with your surroundings. Come & relax while 
viewing the property & imagine what it would like to be 
living here. MLS# 556968-20  $110,000

GREAT OPPORTUNITY HERE with 2 manufactured homes 
on a very level all usable 3.32+/- acres, fenced and cross-
fenced. The home in the back is a 1969 Champion that 
is fully furnished, with an add-on large screened-in game 
room and also has drop down solid window coverings. 
Covered porch for just relaxing and looking over the back 
area of the property. MLS# 550388-17  $180,000

Ditton Realty

GREAT INVESTMENT PROPERTY with 2 very similar homes 
having 2 BDs, 2 BAs & a garage w/each, all located close in 
town. Both homes have wood fireplaces, decks on the back 
side of the homes accessible through the living room &/or 
master BD. One of the units has been recently painted inside 
while the other unit had a full kitchen remodel w/Corian 
counters, stainless appliances & new cabinets. Both units are 
currently rented. MLS# 555786-10  $557,840

IN
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SCROW
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AY!

2 H
OMES!

CalDRE# 01394915

LOCAL RESIDENT FOR OVER 38 YEARS!

PEACE, PRIVACY & PANORAMIC VIEWS!  
Welcome to this beautiful light & bright 
custom farm-style 2857+/- sq. ft. home on 
28+/- low maintenance acres. The home has 3 
bedrooms, 2 full & 2 half baths & office. You’ll 
love the spacious open plan with beautiful 
kitchen with Quartz Counters, center island, 
breakfast bar, large utility & formal dining 
rooms, brick hearth & wood heater, huge 
living room with built-in fireplace & bay 
window seat. The solarium, with brick floor, 
skylights, drain & water supply, adjoins the 
living area & master suite with large walk-in 
closet/dressing room, beautiful bathroom 
with 2 vanities.  MLS# 554545-17  $699,000

STUNNING HOME WITH POOL!
One of the Most Amazing Homes in Mariposa County foothills is situated on 
7.06+/- gorgeous acres, with mountain views & National Forest just at the 
driveway. This 4180+/- sq. ft. Mediterranean style home offers 5 bedroom 
suites each with their own BA & walk-in closet. The radiant flooring has 
a combination of Italian tiles & Berber carpet throughout, high ceilings, 
surround sound, P.A. system, extra wide halls, arched entries & propane 
fireplaces in both the living room & the spacious Master. Master suite has 
a closet in its own room (could be additional BD). The whirl pool tub, on 
demand hot water & luxurious BD make this room jaw dropping. The chef 
will love the island kitchen with 2 sinks, top of the line stainless appliances, 
granite counters & under cabinet lighting. Enjoy the home gym, office, 
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

REDUCED!

Janet Wheeler
Broker/Associate 

DRE# 00587982 (559) 877-4177 
j.wheeler@ c21ditton.com

North Fork, Oakhurst, Bass Lake & 
Coarsegold!

Ditton Realty

IN
 E

SCROW
!

PENDIN
G!

BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN VIEWS  from this 9.07+/- acre parcel located in Coarsegold. Enjoy 
a glass of wine watching picture perfect sunsets. Established entrance off Vista Benita 
the property includes two large building pads. This area, commonly known as Quartz 
Mountain, has an established water district. Water, electric and phone is located at the 
street. Easy commute to Fresno or Oakhurst! With builder confidence at a high, this is the 
perfect property for you. Build now or later!  MLS# 550054-21  $167,000

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM 3 BD, 3 BA HOME in the Meadow Ridge subdivision of Coarsegold 
situated on 2.91+/- acres w/OWNED solar & newer roof. The kitchen offers a center sink 
island w/breakfast bar, custom oak cabinets, built-in appliances & desk w/plenty of stor-
age. The master suite features trey ceiling, walk-in closet & a huge master BA w/oversized 
shower, jetted tub, double sinks & tile counter & floor. Guest BD has its own BA w/granite 
counters & tile floors. MLS# 556643-20  $460,000

OWNED SOLAR!

A LITTLE BIT OF PARADISE IN COARSEGOLD! The perfect property for a multi-family set 
up. Custom 5 BD, 4 BA home in a beautiful setting! Entry opens to a spacious great room w/
vaulted ceilings, lg. picture windows to enjoy the views. Fully equipped kitchen, tile counter 
tops, breakfast bar, dbl. sink & all appliances are included. MLS# 555094-20  $469,000

IN
 E

SCROW
!

CUTE AND COZY MANUFACTURED HOME 
in The Grove. Great location north of Oakhurst 
and close to Bass Lake. 2 good size bedrooms 
and 2 baths. MLS# 555095-10  $55,000

GREAT LOCATION IN PRESTIGIOUS TEAFORD RANCH! Quiet neighborhood between 
North Fork and Oakhurst is where you will find this custom home nestled on 3.03+/- acres 
covered in Oaks and Pines with beautiful views! This home features vaulted ceiling in the 
formal living room, formal dining room and family room. MLS# 555093-50  $475,000
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Donna Pride
#1 TOP PRODUCER

Broker Associate
CalDRE#00686056

(559) 642-3666
cell (559) 642-8373

TOLL FREE: 1-888-550-DONNA (3666)
email: dpride@sti.net • website: donnapride.com

TWO CUSTOM COUNTRY HOMES ON 41.42 ACRES IN THE NORTH FORK AREA PLUS HORSE SET UP!!!!                      
4 miles to the public boat ramp at Bass Lake. The first home is approximately 3,000 sq ft, 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath with an open floor plan and a sun room. 
It has a large enclosed, covered patio and a smaller screened in covered patio. In the large fenced yard is a storage building and a separate 2 car garage. 
The second home is a 2 story approximately 2,000 sq ft 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath with a large loft area, granite counters, slate tile, laminate and carpet floors. A 
large fenced yard, swim spa, and detached 2 car garage. “Horse set up”!!! A six stall barn, lit area, fenced and crossed fenced. Beautiful property with pines, 
cedars, oaks, and manzanita bushes and trees all on gentle rolling land! A gorgeous ranch!!!! All of this for $750,000.  MLS#549907-50

INCREDIBLE HIGH SIERRA VIEWS FROM THIS ONE LEVEL OAKHURST HOME ON 4.53 PRIVATE ACRES!        
The home is 2,900 sq ft and built in 2005 and has 4 bedrooms and 2.5 baths. The living room has a cathedral beamed ceiling, dining room, and kitchen 
with all granite counters and a long island with double door pantry. The kitchen is open to the spacious den with breakfast eating area between them 
both. The den has a cathedral ceiling and granite surrounds the fireplace. Windows galore to over look your own beautiful property! There is granite 
in all the bathrooms and laundry room. The property has very custom double gate entry! There’s a paved driveway that leads back off the street to the 
secluded private home location. A large chain linked fenced yard for dogs and/or kids. The back patio is partly covered. Enjoy the pebble tech built in 
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